Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kazimir Uzwyshyn-Jones - (806967) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.61
2:35.11
2:49.09
2:53.58
3:09.02

3:40.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.11
2:26.61
2:49.09
2:53.58
3:09.02

3:40.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
353
272
251
195
122

WA Pts

353
418
272
251
195
122

Round

Round

Date

02/12/17
30/06/19
18/01/14
29/06/13
26/05/12
09/07/11

Date

30/06/19
02/12/17
18/01/14
29/06/13
26/05/12
09/07/11

Meet

Open Winter Meet 2017

City of St Albans Club Champs

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships

Meet

City of St Albans Club Champs

Open Winter Meet 2017

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet
City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships

Venue

St Albans
St Albans
St Albans
Watford
Hatfield

St Albans

Venue

St Albans
St Albans
St Albans
Watford
Hatfield

St Albans

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Club Swam Under

Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans
Co St Albans

Co St Albans

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



