Kazimir Uzwyshyn-Jones - (806967) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.61	418	F	02/12/17	Open Winter Meet 2017	St Albans	Co St Albans	3
2:35.11	353	F	30/06/19	City of St Albans Club Champs	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
2:49.09	272	F	18/01/14	City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
2:53.58	251	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Co St Albans	3
3:09.02	195	F	26/05/12	City of St Albans Club Championships	Hatfield	Co St Albans	4
3:40.81	122	F	09/07/11	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.11	353	F	30/06/19	City of St Albans Club Champs	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
2:26.61	418	F	02/12/17	Open Winter Meet 2017	St Albans	Co St Albans	3
2:49.09	272	F	18/01/14	City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1	St Albans	Co St Albans	4
2:53.58	251	F	29/06/13	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet	Watford	Co St Albans	3
3:09.02	195	F	26/05/12	City of St Albans Club Championships	Hatfield	Co St Albans	4
3:40.81	122	F	09/07/11	City of St Albans Club Championships	St Albans	Co St Albans	4